State of Louisiana
Facility Planning & Control

2022 Fee Formula

BCI

1306

6912

AFC
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500,000.00
750,000.00
1,000,000.00
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2,000,000.00
3,500,000.00
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BCI & CPI

FOR

1975

2021

FOR
2022

Fee as a
Percentage
of AFC

13.3900%
11.0380%
10.2600%
9.5855%
8.8188%
8.5173%
8.3156%
8.0471%
7.8668%
7.5383%
7.3429%
7.1327%
6.9907%
6.6708%
6.2902%

CPI

53.8

271.0

PP DDA DDA AP

SCHEDULE OF REPRESENTATIVE FEES

Fee

1,339.00
5,519.00
10,260.00
19,171.00
44,094.00
63,880.00
83,156.00
120,706.00
157,336.00
263,841.00
367,144.00
534,952.00
699,071.00
1,334,151.00
3,145,096.00



