State of Louisiana Facility Planning & Control

BCI & CPI FOR 2022 Fee Formula

BCI	_	CPI
1306	1975	53.8
6912	2021	271.0

SCHEDULE OF REPRESENTATIVE FEES FOR 2022

Fee as a Percentage							
	AFC	of AFC		Fee			
\$	10,000.00	13.3900%	\$	1,339.00			
\$	50,000.00	11.0380%	\$	5,519.00			
\$	100,000.00	10.2600%	\$	10,260.00			
\$	200,000.00	9.5855%	\$	19,171.00			
\$	500,000.00	8.8188%	\$	44,094.00			
\$	750,000.00	8.5173%	\$	63,880.00			
\$	1,000,000.00	8.3156%	\$	83,156.00			
\$	1,500,000.00	8.0471%	\$	120,706.00			
\$	2,000,000.00	7.8668%	\$	157,336.00			
\$	3,500,000.00	7.5383%	\$	263,841.00			
\$	5,000,000.00	7.3429%	\$	367,144.00			
\$	7,500,000.00	7.1327%	\$	534,952.00			
\$	10,000,000.00	6.9907%	\$	699,071.00			
\$	20,000,000.00	6.6708%	\$	1,334,151.00			
\$	50,000,000.00	6.2902%	\$	3,145,096.00			